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INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Date
02/13-02/18

02/13 First Day of
Semester
02/18 Make up for
02/27

02/20-02/24
02/27-03/03

02/27-02/28 Peace
Memorial Day
03/04 PTC

03/06-03/10

03/13-03/17

03/20-03/25

03/25 Make up for
04/03

03/27-03/31
04/03-04/07

04/03-04/05
Children’s Day &
Tomb Sweeping Day

04/10-04/14

04/17-04/21

04/24-04/28

05/01-05/05

05/08-05/12

05/15-05/19

05/22-05/26

05/29-06/02

06/05-06/09

06/12-06/17

06/17 Make up for
06/23

06/19-06/23
06/22-06/23 Dragon
Boat Festival

06/26-06/30

06/30 Last Day of
Semester

2022-2023 Spring Semester
Literature Syllabus
E801

Literature Textbook

Great Writing Foundations - Unit 11: The Simple Past

The Simple Past Affirmative

Past Time Phrases

Irregular Simple Past Verbs

The Simple Past Negative

Vocabulary and Spelling Words with the Sound of aw in Straw

Great Writing Foundations - Unit 12: Complex Sentences
Complex Sentences

Word Order in Complex Sentences

Using Because for Reason

Using After, Before, and When for Time

Using If for Condition

Vocabulary and Spelling Words with the Sound of oo in Wood

Midterm Exams

Great Writing Foundations - Unit 13: Adverbs

What Is an Adverb?

Adverbs of Place and Time

Adverbs of Manner

Adverbs of Frequency

Adverbs of Degree

Vocabulary and Spelling Words with the Sound of ow in Flower

Great Writing Foundations - Unit 14: The Present Progressive

The Present Progressive

Spelling the —ing Form

Present Time Phrases

Vocabulary and Spelling Words with the Sound of oy in Boy

Great Writing Foundations Units 13 and 14 Review

and

Final Assessments — Literature Projects

Post-Project Activities
and

International Department
Hsinchu Campus

Novel

Amulet:
Book Two:
The
Stonekeeper’s
Curse
Pages 1-111

Amulet:
Book Two:
The
Stonekeeper’s
Curse
Pages 112 -
218
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