

2022-2023 Spring Semester Literature Syllabus E801

International Department Hsinchu Campus

Week	Date	Literature Textbook	Novel
1	02/13-02/18 02/13 First Day of Semester 02/18 Make up for 02/27	Great Writing Foundations - Unit 11: The Simple Past The Simple Past Affirmative Past Time Phrases Irregular Simple Past Verbs The Simple Past Negative Vocabulary and Spelling Words with the Sound of aw in Straw	Amulet: Book Two: The Stonekeeper's Curse Pages 1 - 111
2	02/20-02/24		
3	02/27-03/03 02/27-02/28 Peace Memorial Day 03/04 PTC		
4	03/06-03/10		
5	03/13-03/17	Great Writing Foundations - Unit 12: Complex Sentences Complex Sentences Word Order in Complex Sentences Using Because for Reason Using After, Before, and When for Time Using If for Condition Vocabulary and Spelling Words with the Sound of oo in Wood	
6	03/20-03/25 03/25 Make up for 04/03		
7	03/27-03/31		
8	04/03-04/07 04/03-04/05 Children's Day & Tomb Sweeping Day		
9	04/10-04/14	Midterm Exams	
10	04/17-04/21	Great Writing Foundations - Unit 13: Adverbs What Is an Adverb? Adverbs of Place and Time Adverbs of Manner Adverbs of Frequency Adverbs of Degree Vocabulary and Spelling Words with the Sound of ow in Flower	Amulet: Book Two: The Stonekeeper's Curse Pages 112 - 218
11	04/24-04/28		
12	05/01-05/05		
13	05/08-05/12		
14	05/15-05/19	Great Writing Foundations - Unit 14: The Present Progressive The Present Progressive Spelling the –ing Form Present Time Phrases Vocabulary and Spelling Words with the Sound of oy in Boy	
15	05/22-05/26		
16	05/29-06/02		
17	06/05-06/09	Great Writing Foundations Units 13 and 14 Review and	
18	06/12-06/17 06/17 Make up for 06/23		
19	06/19-06/23 06/22-06/23 Dragon Boat Festival	Final Assessments – Literature Projects	
20	06/26-06/30 06/30 Last Day of Semester	Post-Project Activities and Achieve3000 Reading Strategies and Comprehension Skills	